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Have you had a rocky relationship with science
and math problems? Do your knees start to
shake when you see a problem that’s longer
than a single short sentence? In college, success
in a science or math course depends, to a great
extent, on your ability to solve complex
problems. The exams that you will take and the
homework you will complete contain a lot of
tough problems.

In “The Problem With Problems,” you will begin
to learn the skills that you need to tackle those
tough problems. We will start by taking a look
at why problem-solving plays such an important
role in science and math learning. At the same
time, we will work on improving your problem-
solving skills and help you learn to leverage your
problem-solving so that you can master the big
concepts behind the problems.

About the FIG:

Learn more about your FIG by
visiting its page (linked below)
Complete your Fall Term
Checklist 
Follow uofigs and uo_fye on
instagram 

Next Steps:

1.

2.

3.



For more information, visit:
https://fyp.uoregon.edu/problem-problems

        Monday 
CH 111
10980

COL 150
8:00am-
8:50am

MATH 111Z

15776

PLC 180

4:00pm-5:20pm

       Tuesday 
CH 111
15454

MCK 240C
8:00am-
9:50am

MATH 111Z

15776

PLC 180

4:00pm-5:20pm

    Wednesday 
CH 111
10980

COL 150
8:00am-
8:50am

UGST 109
15066

GSH 132

8:30am-9:50am

MATH 111Z

15781

MCK 471

4:00pm-4:50pm

Thursday         Friday 
CH 111
10980

COL 150
8:00am-
8:50am

MATH 111Z
15781

STB 245

10:00am-10:50am

Saturday Sunday 

8AM

9AM

1PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

10AM

11AM

12PM

The Problem with Problems


