

Academic Team:

First-Year Experience Seminar Instructor

Randy Sullivan smrandy@uoregon.edu

FIG Assistant Jasmine Marquez Cuanas jmarqu10@uoregon.edu

<u>Next Steps:</u>

- 1. Learn more about your FIG by visiting its page (linked below)
- 2. Complete your Fall Term Checklist
- 3. Follow uofigs and uo_fye on instagram



@uofigs auo fve

About the FIG:

Have you had a rocky relationship with science and math problems? Do your knees start to shake when you see a problem that's longer than a single short sentence? In college, success in a science or math course depends, to a great extent, on your ability to solve complex problems. The exams that you will take and the homework you will complete contain a lot of tough problems.

In "The Problem With Problems," you will begin to learn the skills that you need to tackle those tough problems. We will start by taking a look at why problem-solving plays such an important role in science and math learning. At the same time, we will work on improving your problemsolving skills and help you learn to leverage your problem-solving so that you can master the big concepts behind the problems.

For more information, visit: https://fyp.uoregon.edu/problem-problems



The Problem with Problems							
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
8AM	CH 111	CH 111	CH 111		CH 111		
	10980	15454	10980		10980		
	COL 150	MCK 240C	COL 150		COL 150		
	8:00am-	8:00am-	8:00am-	UGST 109	8:00am-		
	8:50am	9:50am	8:50am	15066	8:50am		
				GSH 132			
				8:30am-9:50am			
9AM				0.000111 7.000111			
10AM					MATH 111Z		
					15781		
					STB 245 10:00am-10:50am		
					10.00am-10.50am		
11AM							
12PM							
1PM							
2PM							
3PM							
4PM	MATH 111Z		MATH 111Z	MATH 111Z			
	15776		15776	15781			
	PLC 180		PLC 180	MCK 471			
	4:00pm-5:20pm		4:00pm-5:20pm	4:00pm-4:50pm			
5PM				1		l	
6PM				1			
						l	

For more information, visit: https://fyp.uoregon.edu/problem-problems